GIANT MUGS

SAVOURY
PIGS IN BLANKETS

With hot firecracker dip

MACARONI CHEESE BITES ©@

With hot firecracker dip

PANKO COATED SQUID RINGS

With sweet chilli dip

SUPERFO0D SALAD ® @

With pomegranate dressing

POPCORN CHICKEN

With mayonnaise

SPICY CAJUN FRIES ©
CHEESY CHIPS ©

With ketchup

CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE ©
ONION RINGS O

With garlic mayonnaise

SWEET
WARM BROWNIE BITES ©@

With vanilla pod ice cream. (GF option available on request)

CHOCOLATE CHURROS @

Dusted with cinammon icing sugar

MINI DOUGHNUTS ©

With salted caramel sauce

£5.50

£4.50
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£4.50

£5.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00
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SPECIALS o e

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY £9.40
Fried chicken pieces in a fruity curry sauce served with rice
PENANG CURRY ® @ £8.90

A fresh Thai vegetable curry flavoured with chilli, coconut milk & lime leaves.
Served with rice

THE SUPERFOOD SALAD @ @ £9.50

Rocket, kale, blueberries, quinoa, toasted pine nuts, pomegranate vinaigrette

THE CHICKEN SUPERFOOD SALAD @

Chicken, rocket, kale, blueberries, quinoa, toasted pine nuts, pomegranate
vinaigrette

WARM TOKYO NOODLE SALAD O

Tofu, fresh vegetable & toasted sesame noodle salad with a hint of
garlic, ginger & chilli

WARM TOKYO NOODLE CHICKEN SALAD

Chicken, fresh vegetable & toasted sesame noodle salad with a hint of
garlic, ginger & chilli

SOURDOUGH
STONE BAKED PIZZAS

All of our pizzas are handmade to order.
Why not add skin on fries (£2.60) or spicy cajun fries (£3.40)?

THE CLASSIC O

A margherita with Buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes & fresh basil oil

THE VEGAN CLASSIC ©®

A margherita with vegan cheese, tomatoes & fresh basil oil

THE ITALIAN

Pancetta, Pepperoni, salami & mozzarella

THE HAWAIIAN

Cured ham, pineapple chunks, red onion & mozzarella

THE BIG BALLS ©

Spicy meatballs, peppers, jalapefios, red onions & hot firecracker sauce (halal)

THE PIRI PIRI

Piri Piri chicken, red onion, peppers

THE SUPERF0OD VEGGIE @

Tofu, kale, beetroot, roast garlic, mushroom, peppers & tomatoes

THE SUPERFOQD CHICKEN

Chicken, kale, beetroot, roast garlic, mushroom, peppers & tomatoes
* Pizzas can be made on gluten-free () ) bases. Please ask when ordering

£10.50

£8.90

£9.90

all £10.50

BAR CLASSICS

All served with skin-on fries. Upgrade to spicy cajun fries for an
extra £1.00

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN IN A BASKET

Heap of crispy panko coated whole chicken wings marinated
in buttermilk, deep fried until golden

WHITBY BAY SCAMP!I IN A BASKET

Heap of deep fried golden scampi, served with
homemade fresh lime and tartar sauce

ULTIMATE FISH FINGER SANDWICH

Doorstop bread, giant fish fingers and our special
homemade fresh lime and tartar sauce

£9.50
£9.50

£8.90

Also available with vegan 'fish fingers' upon request @

FULL HOUSE BURGER

60z steak burger with cheese, bacon, leaf salad, onions,
tomatoes and red slaw. Served with onion rings

Also available as gluten-free upon request @

SPICY CHICKEN AND CHORIZO BURGER

Spicy fried chicken breast with leaf salad, onions and tomatoes,
topped with spicy tomato chilli and chorizo sauce

GLEE KILLER CLUB SANDWICH

A double decked toasted sandwich with crispy bacon,
succulent chicken, cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato & mayo

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER

With leaf salad, onions and tomatoes, topped with lime
mayonnaise

Also available as gluten-free upon request @

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
& HALLOUMI BURGER © £8.90

With leaf salad, onion and tomatoes, topped with BBQ sauce
Available as vegan option with Tofu instead of Halloumi upon request @
Also available as gluten-free upon request

CLASSIC NACHOS ©

Cheese, créeme fraiche, jalapefios, guacamole & spicy salsa

CHIPS & DIPS ©

Big bow! of skin on fries with ketchup and mayo

10 ORDER YOUR FOOD

@ Choose your food. @ Note your table number.
© Order and pay at the bar.
Please keep the receipt to give the staff when your food arrives.
If you leave your table please give the receipt to someone in case
your food arrives.

ORDERING FOR A GROUP?

We can serve up to six items per table.

For allergen and dietry advice please ask a member of staff or visit
glee.co.uk/allergies. Unfortunately we are unable to guarantee that
food will be completely nut free.

£10.50

£10.50

£8.90

£10.00

£6.90

£4.80



